LINCOLN HEIGHTS

TO-GO CATERING MENU

Prices are in Half | Full pan options unless noted by single price.
Half pans serve 6-8 people. Full pans serve 14-16 people.
All prices are subject to 8.25% sales tax. Deliveries are available (within limited areas) for orders of $200 or more and will include a
20% service charge. All delivery orders must be placed 24 hours in advance, and cancellation must be made
72 hours before event for a full refund.

APPETIZERS
Tomato Mozzarella Bruschetta —$21.95 ____ $43.00
Giant Calamari _ $2795 ____ $55.00

Eggplant Parmesan

Smoked Salmon

One Dozen Meatballs

Tomato Sauce — Meat Sauce —

SALADS

_$54.95 ___$108.00
—$63.95 ____$127.00
— $32.00

——$19.50—$39.00
——$34.95 __$68.95
— $34.95__$68.95
— $34.95__$68.95
—$22.95____$45.95

House Salad
Caesar Salad
Caprese Salad
Special Salad

Add Grilled Chicken

ENTREES
Spaghetti — $47.95 ___$94.95
Tomato Sauce ____ Meat Sauce ____ Marinara_
Penne _$47.95 ___ $94.95
Tomato Sauce ____ Meat Sauce ____ Marinara __

Fettuccini Alfredo __ $59.00___s%118.00
Add Grilled Chicken _ %2295 _ $45.95
Cappellini Primavera __$62.95__ $125.00
Choice of Oil & Garlic ____orMarinara___

Add Grilled Chicken —$2295 ____ $45.95
Tortellini Alla Visuvio _ $82.95___ $165.00
Cheese Ravioli withVeal Meatballs __$6095___ $120.00
Baked Penne _ $63.95___ $126.95

Lasagna Bolognese ___$63.95___ $126.95

ENTREES
Continued
Chicken — $72.95 __$145.00
(Select one option)

Marsala ___ Lemon Caper—Parmesan __Gorgonzola
Shrimp Paesano (20 or 40 pieces) —_$95.00 —_$190.00
DESSERTS
Serves 8 people
New York Style Cheesecake — $39.95
Tiramisu — $35.95
Cappuccino Ice Cream Pie — $35.95
Chocolate Banana Bread Pudding — $35.95
SAUCES
One Pint
Tomato Sauce ____Meat Sauce____Marinara__ ___$6.95
House Made Italian Dressing —_%$6.95
EXTRAS
Paper Goods $.50 per person| __Qty

Sturdy plates, forks, spoons, knives and napkins.

Cups, serving spoons and serving tongs included as needed.

Chafing Racks $15each| __Qty
Wire chafing rack holds one 1" x 22" pan

ortwo 9" x | " pans.

Kit includes deep |'1"” x 22" pan to fill with a shallow
layer of water and two cans of 2-hour Sterno Gel Chafing Fuel.

Please allow at least 24 hours notice for online orders. For immediate assistance, please call the restaurant.

Call or E-mail orders to: (210) 828-5191 - plhbqts@joesfood.com

Paesanos Lincoln Heights | 555 East Basse Rd, San Antonio, TX 78209 | www.paesanos.com




TO-GO ORDER FORM
[IDELIVERY ] CURBSIDE PICKUP

NAME:

PREFERRED CONTACT NUMBER: ALTERNATE NUMBER:

DELIVERY ADDRESS (if applicable):

E-MAIL AND/OR TEXT NUMBER:

ORDER DATE: TIME: MAKE & COLOR OF VEHICLE:

CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION

l, authorize Paesanos Lincoln Heights to post charges for this To-Go order
(cardholder’s name)

to my credit card.

Please Indicate: [ 1AMERICAN EXPRESS [JDISCOVER [1MASTERCARD [VISA

CREDIT CARD #: CVvV:

EXPIRATION DATE:

CARD HOLDER NAME:

SIGNATURE: DATE:

RISTORANTE

555 East Basse | San Antonio, Texas 78209
Telephone 210-828-5191 | Fax 210-828-6329
Visit Us At: www.paesanos.com | Book an event at www.prgevents.com



	4300: 
	2195: 
	2795: 
	5500: 
	7295: 
	14500: 
	5495: 
	10800: 
	undefined: 
	6395: 
	12700: 
	Lemon Caper: 
	Parmesan: 
	Gorgonzola: 
	undefined_2: 
	3200: 
	9500: 
	19000: 
	Meat Sauce: 
	1950: 
	3900: 
	3995: 
	3495: 
	6895: 
	3595: 
	3495_2: 
	6895_2: 
	3595_2: 
	3495_3: 
	6895_3: 
	3595_3: 
	2295: 
	4595: 
	4795: 
	9495: 
	Meat Sauce_2: 
	Meat Sauce_3: 
	Marinara: 
	Marinara_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	695: 
	Meat Sauce_4: 
	Marinara_3: 
	4795_2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	9495_2: 
	695_2: 
	5900: 
	11800: 
	2295_2: 
	4595_2: 
	or Marinara: 
	6295: 
	12500: 
	Qty: 
	undefined_4: 
	4595_3: 
	2295_3: 
	8295: 
	16500: 
	6095: 
	12000: 
	Qty_2: 
	6395_2: 
	12695: 
	6395_3: 
	12695_2: 
	DELIVERY: Off
	CURBSIDE PICKUP: Off
	NAME: 
	PREFERRED CONTACT NUMBER: 
	ALTERNATE NUMBER: 
	DELIVERY ADDRESS if applicable: 
	EMAIL ANDOR TEXT NUMBER: 
	ORDER DATE: 
	TIME: 
	MAKE  COLOR OF VEHICLE: 
	I: 
	AMERICAN EXPRESS: Off
	DISCOVER: Off
	MASTERCARD: Off
	VISA: Off
	CREDIT CARD: 
	CVV: 
	EXPIRATION DATE: 
	CARD HOLDER NAME: 
	DATE: 
	Signature1: 
		2024-11-13T15:30:51-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




