## **TO-GO CATERING MENU**

Prices are in Half | Full pan options unless noted by single price. Half pans serve 6-8 people. Full pans serve 14-16 people.

All prices are subject to 8.25% sales tax. Deliveries are available (within limited areas) for orders of \$200 or more and will include a 20% service charge. All delivery orders must be placed 24 hours in advance, and cancellation must be made

72 hours before event for a full refund.

Chicken

(Select one option)

## APPETIZERS

Tomato Mozzarella Bruschetta	\$21.95 \$43.00
Giant Calamari	\$27.95 \$55.00
Eggplant Parmesan	\$54.95\$108.00
Smoked Salmon	\$63.95\$127.00
One Dozen Meatballs	\$32.00
Tomato Sauce Meat Sauce	

#### ENTRÉES

Continued

\_\_\_\_\_\$72.95 \_\_\_\_\_\$145.00

Marsala \_\_\_\_ Lemon Caper \_\_\_\_ Parmesan \_\_\_\_ Gorgonzola \_\_\_\_ Shrimp Paesano (20 or 40 pieces) \_\_\_\_ \$95.00 \_\_\_\_ \$190.00

## SALADS

House Salad	\$19.50\$39.00
Caesar Salad	\$34.95\$68.95
Caprese Salad	\$34.95\$68.95
Special Salad	\$34.95\$68.95
Add Grilled Chicken	\$22.95\$45.95

## DESSERTS

Serves 8 people

New York Style Cheesecake	\$39.95
Tiramisu	\$35.95
Cappuccino Ice Cream Pie	\$35.95
Chocolate Banana Bread Pudding	\$35.95

## ENTRÉES

Spaghetti	\$47.95 \$94.95	
Tomato Sauce Meat Sauce Man	rinara	
Penne	\$47.95 \$94.95	
Tomato Sauce Meat Sauce Ma	rinara	
Fettuccini Alfredo	\$59.00\$118.00	
Add Grilled Chicken	\$22.95 \$45.95	
Cappellini Primavera	\$62.95\$125.00	
Choice of Oil & Garlic or Marinara		
Add Grilled Chicken	\$22.95\$45.95	
Tortellini Alla Visuvio	\$82.95\$165.00	
Cheese Ravioli with Veal Meatballs	\$60.95\$120.00	
Baked Penne	\$63.95\$126.95	
Lasagna Bolognese	\$63.95\$126.95	

#### SAUCES

One Pint

. .

Tomato SauceMeat Sauce	_Marinara	
House Made Italian Dressing		\$6.95

M +

#/ OF

## EXTRAS

Paper Goods	\$.50 per person  Qty
Sturdy plates, forks, spoons, knives a	and napkins.
Cups, serving spoons and serving to	ongs included as needed.

# Chafing Racks\$15 each | \_\_\_QtyWire chafing rack holds one 11" x 22" panor two 9" x 11" pans.Kit includes deep 11" x 22" pan to fill with a shallowlayer of water and two cans of 2-hour Sterno Gel Chafing Fuel.

Please allow at least 24 hours notice for online orders. For immediate assistance, please call the restaurant. **Call or E-mail orders to: (210) 828-5191 - plhbqts@joesfood.com** Paesanos Lincoln Heights | 555 East Basse Rd, San Antonio, TX 78209 | www.paesanos.com

## **TO-GO ORDER FORM**

□ DELIVERY □ CURBSIDE PICKUP

NAME:		
PREFERRED CONTACT NUI	MBER:	ALTERNATE NUMBER:
DELIVERY ADDRESS (if applic	able):	
E-MAIL AND/OR TEXT NUM	BER:	
Order date:	TIME:	MAKE & COLOR OF VEHICLE:
	CREDIT CAF	RD AUTHORIZATION
l,(cardholder's nar to my credit card.	authorize	e Paesanos Lincoln Heights to post charges for this To-Go order
Please Indicate: 🔲 AMERICA	AN EXPRESS DISCOV	ER MASTERCARD VISA
CREDIT CARD #:		CVV:
EXPIRATION DATE:		
CARD HOLDER NAME:		
SIGNATURE:		DATE:

RISTORANTE



555 East Basse | San Antonio, Texas 78209 Telephone 210-828-5191 | Fax 210-828-6329 Visit Us At: www.paesanos.com | Book an event at www.prgevents.com